Waiver Documentation for HPC or Shared Living Services 
(Circle services provided)
	Individual’s Name:	

	
	Address of Service:
	
	Month/Year:
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	Medicaid #: 
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	Provider #:
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Ratio of services is 1:1 unless otherwise specified below


	Signature: My signature on this documentation sheet signifies that I have supported the individual as identified in the Individual Service Plan (ISP) and the time in/out is accurate
	Date:

	
	


			                                                                                                                                                                     
           Monthly UI Log Turned In 

Dates and location of services not provided at:   Service/Home Address:                                                            License Plate Number: ____________________

	Date:
	Origination and Destination Points
	*Names of all individuals who were in the vehicle during any portion of the trip.
	Beginning Odometer Reading
	Ending Odometer Reading 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



*See Outcomes and Services and Support Documentation Attached. 

	Outcome # 1
	Details to know

	
	

	Experience #
	What needs to happen
	How it should happen
	When/How often
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	Outcome # 2
	Details to know
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	Date
	Outcome/
Experience #
	What happened? What was learned? What worked well/did not work well? What did the person like/dislike?
	Initials

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	





	Scope of Service: 
	Frequency:

	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Scope of Service: 
	Frequency:

	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Scope of Service: 
	Frequency:

	
	

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Service and Supports Notes: What happened? What was learned? What worked well/did not work well? What did the person like/dislike?
	Date
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